
Price List: G901C0303251

Effective: March 3, 2025

Supercedes: May 9, 2022

Nominal Coil List 

Pipe Size Length Price

inches feet ($ Per C ft.)

100 116.50$                

200 116.50$                

400 116.50$                

500 116.50$                

3000 (reel) 116.50$                

100 181.50$                

150 181.50$                

200 181.50$                

300 181.50$                

500 181.50$                

1000 (reel) 181.50$                

1500 (reel) 181.50$                

100 265.00$                

300 265.00$                

100 365.00$                

250 365.00$                

400 365.00$                

1000 (reel) 365.00$                

100 611.50$                

200 611.50$                

500 611.50$                

121407

121404

121416

1 1/4

Note:  Custom coil and reel sizes may be available upon request.

121410

121422

121411

1

121413

121412

121414

121403

121421

121406

1 1/2

121408

121402

3/4

2

121415

121409

121405

Product Code

121417

121418

121419

121420

Water Service Tubing
250 psi HDPE CTS 

CSA B137.1

AWWA C901

Cristhian Buitrago
Line



All sales are governed by the General Terms and Conditions of Sale of IPEX inc., which can be found on 

our website at www.ipexna.com

Terms of Sale

Terms:

Minimum

Order:

Taxes:

Transport:

Return of

Goods:

2% 15th month following.

Net 30 days.

$250.00

Extra

F.O.B. Stocking Point.

Freight allowed in full truckload quantities.

Non-returnable

Vancouver, BC

PH (604) 534-8631

FAX (604) 534-7616

Winnipeg, MB

PH (204) 633-3111

FAX (204) 633-3075

St. John's, NL

PH (709) 747-7473 (PIPE)

FAX (709) 368-9111

Calgary, AB

PH (403) 236-8333

FAX (403) 279-8443

Toronto, ON
PH (905) 670-7676

FAX (905) 670-5295

Edmonton, AB
PH (780) 415-5300

FAX (780) 415-5358

Montreal, QC

PH (514) 337-2624

FAX (514) 337-7886

Saskatoon, SK
PH (306) 933-4667

FAX (306) 934-2020

Saint John, NB

PH (506) 633-7473 (PIPE)

FAX (506) 633-8720

IPEX Inc.
Canadian Customer Service Centres

Toll free in Canada:  (866) 473-9462

www.ipexna.com

For detailed Terms and Conditions, scan the QR code or visit the link below:

https://ipexna.com/terms-and-conditions/ipex-inc/


